MagStand
Wearable (Apple)
Leverage this  one-page template—complete with
order codes and instructions—to improve efficiency,
reduce errors, and ensure a successful
implementation of MagStand in your retail
environment.
Implementation & Enablement Guide
invue.com
MagStand Apple
Installation Guide
MagStand Wearable
Technical Specs
MagStand Apple Use &
Care Guide
Required Order Codes:
Order As Needed:
Band Clamp & Flex Sensor
DQP350-B/W + ZW1009-B/W
OR
Band Clamp & Flex Tray Sensor
DQP350-B/W
 +
(choose one)
SE 3
• ZW1921-B/W – 40mm
• ZW1922-B/W – 44mm
Series 11
• ZW1941-B/W – 42mm
• ZW1942-B/W – 46mm
Ultra
• ZW1929-W – 49mm
OR
Tray Sensor (choose one)
Series 11
• DQP360-B/W – 42mm